01 Haziran 2023 Persembe

1. Kogu Saat:14:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 FIGHTING FALCON(6)

2 EL QUEEN(#)

3 GEZZAL(1)

4 SHINING BROWN(3)
5 ANADOLU SEKERI(5)
6 TONIGHT GAVER(7)

7 GUNEF(2)

Yas
3yde

3yad
3yde
3yae
3ydd
3yde

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan
Handikap 14 /H2
1.)93.500 ¢ 2.)37.400 ¢
1.)16.129 ¢ 2.)6452 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - LADY FALCON 585 ASOZEN
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - TRAPES 565 MAKYAWZ
APPROVE (IRE) - HSARM 59 F.CETIN
BOSPORUS (IRE) - ADASTRALINA 57 N.DEMR
POWERSOOURT (GB) - NHALIM 56 MKESKIN
ABBAS YOLOU- EAGLELADY 56 AKAGMAZ
YILDRIVBEY - CREEMAX 57 IS.YILDIRIM

GANYAN(6) 3,85 4, IKILi(4/6) 7,35 b, SIRALI IKILi(6/4) :16,80 t

Sahip
H. EVR. SAHIN

A AYT. ATICI

MAH. KARAKECI
BAR. ALTIPARMAK
HAS. GUNEY

N. K MKIRIKKANAT

ONU. DILBAZ

3)18.700 ¢
3)3226¢

Antrendrii
YASIN POLAT

SDEMR
MYKILING
YDEMR
H.GUNEY
SAYDEMR

iB.B.OGULLARI

Derece

1.31.09

1.31.33

1.33.86

1.34.39

1.34.43

1.36.43

1.38.58

Ankara Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

AGF St Fark

1400 Gim
4)9.350 ¢
4)1613 ¢

Gy

385 2132 7

325 17.323) 2

675 5086) 5

11,80 7935) 3

1575 468(7) 6

805 1033@4) 4

220 3336(1) 1

1,5 Boy
14 Boy
3 Boy

Bas

GGk HP

3 Boy

43

39

48

42

38

38

46



